D
IN
B
O
STEA
M
CO
U

THREADS
Wing nut: NPSM (American National Straight Pipe thread for Mechanical Joints)
Spud
Female thread: EN 10226-1 / DIN 2999, BSPT  ( NPT available on request )
Male thread: NPSM
Female thread BSPT
Male thread NPSM
b6-dinbo  9/5/07  3:14 PM  Pagina 2
DINBO STEAM COUPLINGS
Assembly: RKS steam clamps complying with EN 14423 / DIN 2826
Seal: PTFE +15% graphite
Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401; Zinc plated steel
FEMALE SPUD, HOSE SHANK AND WING NUT
ND Inch For hose Material Spud material Weight/pc Reference
mm hose shank + nut Kg
15 1/2" 13 Steel Steel 0.35 BGFL013
20 3/4" 19 Steel Steel 0.94 BGFL019
25 1" 25 Steel Steel 0.82 BGFL025
15 1/2" 13 SS SS 0.39 BGFL013RR
20 3/4" 19 SS SS 0.95 BGFL019RR
25 1" 25 SS SS 0.90 BGFL025RR
15 1/2" 13 SS Bronze 0.38 BGFL013RB
20 3/4" 19 SS Bronze 0.99 BGFL019RB
25 1" 25 SS Bronze 0.92 BGFL025RB
Female thread: NPSM
Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401; Zinc plated steel
WING NUT
ND Inch Material Thread Weight/pc Reference
Kg
15 1/2" Steel NPSM 1" 0.13 BOML013
20 3/4" Steel NPSM 1 1/2" 0.33 BOML019
25 1" Steel NPSM 1 1/2" 0.33 BOML019
15 1/2" Stainless steel NPSM 1" 0.15 BOML013R
20 3/4" Stainless steel NPSM 1 1/2" 0.37 BOML019R
25 1" Stainless steel NPSM 1 1/2" 0.37 BOML019R
Hose shank: EN 14423 / DIN 2826
Assembly: RKS steam clamps complying with EN 14423 / DIN 2826
Stainless steel AISI 316 - 1.4401; Zinc plated steel
HOSE SHANK
ND Inch For hose Material Weight/pc Reference
mm Kg
15 1/2” 13 Steel 0.18 BOPL013
20 3/4" 19 Steel 0.20 BOPL019
25 1" 25 Steel 0.25 BOPL025
15 1/2" 13 Stainless steel 0.10 BOPL013R
20 3/4" 19 Stainless steel 0.24 BOPL019R
25 1" 25 Stainless steel 0.25 BOPL025R
Chapter B:  Threaded couplings
D
IN
B